SKU: TSB225

Tray Support Bracket



y/L asnek4

TSB225 Specification

Material Information

Grade

Dimensions

Size (HXxW x L mm)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Weight (kg)
Additional Information

Commodity Code

304 - 1.4301

22 x40x 275
22

40

275

0.12

73269098
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Lasnek UK

1 President Way
Luton
Bedfordshire
England

LU2 9NR

Tel: +44 (0) 1 582 425 777
Fax: +44(0) 1 582 425 776

Email: sales@lasnek.com

North American Facility
Lasnek

1005 N Commons Drive,
Aurora, IL 60504

Tel: 866-995-9337

Email: sales@/asnek.com



